
 

 

Student Name: John Q. Public 

Address: 123 Fancy Ave.  

 Salem, OR 97301 

Parent: John & Mary Public 

Date of Birth: 09/01/2001 

SSN: XXX-XX-XXXX 

 

 

2638 Cascadia Industrial St SE, Salem, OR 97302 

Phone: 503.371.7393 

Email: outlookchristianschool@gmail.com 

 

     Outlook Christian SCHOOL 

 

  
 

Grade  Course Title Grade Credit Type Credits Earned Term GPA Cum. GPA 

9th 2015/2016 School Year 

 Writing & Language Arts 
Literature 
Pre-Algebra 
Spanish 1 
PE 
Bible: NT 1 & Romans 
Hebrews 
Home Economics 
Internship 

A 
A 
A 
A 
P 
P 
P 
P 
P 

Language Arts 
Language Arts 
Math/Elective 
Foreign Language 
Physical Education 
Elective 
Elective 
Elective 
Elective 

1.0 
0.5 
1.0 
1.0 
0.25 
1.0 
0.25 
0.25 
0.25 

  

 5. 5 4.00 ----- 

10th 2016/2017 School Year 

 IEW Writing 
Algebra 1/Geometry 
American Government 
Physical Science 
Spanish 2 
PE 
Unlocking the Mysteries of Genesis 
Bible: NT 2 
Computer 
Personal Finance 
Home Economics 
Internship 

A- 
A 
A 
A 
A- 
P 
P 
P 
P 
P 
P 
P 

Language Arts 
Math 
Social Sciences 
Science 
Foreign Language 
Physical Education 
Science/Elective 
Elective 
Elective 
Elective 
Elective  
Elective 

1.0 
0.75 
0.5 
1.0 
1.0 
0.25 
0.25 
0.75 
0.25 
0.5 
0.25 
0.25 

  

  6.75 3.86 3.92 

11th 2017/2018 School Year 

 IEW Writing/Lit Analysis 
Literature 
Algebra 1/Geometry 
American History 
Geology 
PE 
Bible: Inductive Study & Apologetics 
Home Economics 
Internship 

A 
A 
B 
B+ 
B 
A 
A 
P 
P 

Language Arts 
Language Arts 
Math 
Social Sciences 
Science 
Physical Education 
Elective 
Elective 
Elective 

1.0 
0.25 
0.75 
1.0 
0.25 
0.25 
0.75 
0.25 
0. 5 

  

 5.0 3.60 3.81 

12th 2018/2019 School Year 

 Reading 
Literature 
Algebra2/Trigonometry 
World History & Geography 
Geology 
Astronomy 
Biology  
Health 
PE 
12th Bible 
Dance 

A 
A 
C- 
B+ 
B 
A 
A- 
A- 
A 
A 
P 

Language Arts 
Language Arts 
Math 
Social Sciences 
Science 
Science 
Science 
Health 
Physical Education 
Elective 
Fine/Applied Arts 

0.25 
0.25 
1.5 
1.5 
0.25 
0.5 
1.0 
1.0 
0.25 
0.25 
1.0 

  

 7.75 3.21 ----- 

 

Graduation Date:  August 1, 2019                           Total credits earned: 25 Final cum. GPA:  3.59  

 

I do hereby certify and affirm that this is the official transcript and record of John Q. Public in the academic studies of 2015-2019. 
 

Signature of School Administrator:  _____________________________________________________             Date:  June 1, 2019   

 


