Student Name: John Q. Public

Address: 123 Fancy Ave.

Salem, OR 97301

Parent: John & Mary Public Date of Birth: 09/01/2001

SSN: XXX-XX-XXXX

OUTLOOK CHRISTIAN SCHOOL

2638 Cascadia Industrial St SE, Salem, OR 97302

Phone: 503.371.7393

Email: outlookchristianschool@gmail.com



Grade	Course Title	Grade	Credit Type	Credits Earned	Term GPA	Cum. GPA
9th		Grade	Credit Type	Credits Earned	Term GPA	Cum. GPA
9	2015/2016 School Year					
	Writing & Language Arts	A	Language Arts	1.0		
	Literature	A	Language Arts	0.5		
	Pre-Algebra	A	Math/Elective	1.0		
	Spanish 1	A	Foreign Language	1.0		
	PE	P	Physical Education	0.25		
	Bible: NT 1 & Romans	P	Elective	1.0		
	Hebrews	P	Elective	0.25		
	Home Economics	P	Elective	0.25		
	Internship	Р	Elective	0.25		
41-				5. 5	4.00	
10 th	2016/2017 School Year					
	IEW Writing	A-	Language Arts	1.0		
	Algebra 1/Geometry	Α	Math	0.75		
	American Government	Α	Social Sciences	0.5		
	Physical Science	Α	Science	1.0		
	Spanish 2	A-	Foreign Language	1.0		
	PE	P	Physical Education	0.25	ľ	
	Unlocking the Mysteries of Genesis	P	Science/Elective	0.25		
	Bible: NT 2	P	Elective	0.75		
	Computer	P	Elective	0.25		
	Personal Finance	P	Elective	0.5		
	Home Economics	P	Elective	0.25		
	Internship	P	Elective	0.25		
				6.75	3.86	3.92
11 th	2017/2018 School Year					
	IEW Writing/Lit Analysis	А	Language Arts	1.0		
	Literature	Α	Language Arts	0.25		
	Algebra 1/Geometry	В	Math	0.75		
	American History	B+	Social Sciences	1.0		
	Geology	В	Science	0.25		
	PE PE	Α	Physical Education	0.25		
	Bible: Inductive Study & Apologetics	A	Elective	0.75		
	Home Economics	P	Elective	0.25		
	Internship	P	Elective	0. 5		
			•	5.0	3.60	3.81
12 th	2018/2019 School Year				•	
_	Reading	Α	Language Arts	0.25		
	Literature	A	Language Arts	0.25		
	Algebra2/Trigonometry	C-	Math	1.5		
	World History & Geography	B+	Social Sciences	1.5		
		B B	Science	_		
	Geology			0.25		
	Astronomy	A	Science	0.5		
	Biology	A-	Science	1.0		
	Health	A-	Health	1.0		
	PE	Α	Physical Education	0.25		
	12 th Bible	Α	Elective	0.25		
	Dance	Р	Fine/Applied Arts	1.0		
		•		7.75	3.21	
	1			1		

Graduation Date: August 1, 2019	Total credits earned: 25	Final cum. GPA: 3.59				
I do hereby certify and affirm that this is the official transcript and record of John Q. Public in the academic studies of 2015-2019.						
Signature of School Administrator:	Date	Date: June 1, 2019				